DOG
White's Spring River Runt
CSG Bad To The Bone Tx Blk Hope
EZ Jack
Riverside King
CSG CGN E-Town's Blue Ranger TD
Dellwood Blue Make It Rain
Silvers Peaches
CNC Blue Berry Moon Shine (TD)
Hardtime Freddy Fender
Krooked Kreeks Indiana
Lucky Daughtry
Buck Creek Timber Jack
Wade's Jane
Wichita Miss Kitty
Lay 'Em Up High Hopes Quick & EZ
Sap Suckin' Doc *
Sundown's Peanut Butter
Johnson Pond Creek Caution
Sly Creek Cash
Roberson's Bobbikristian
Wipeout What Girl
J.S. Micky-Rat. A. Tat
Bruners Double Duce
Cotton's Cowgirl
Edisto Swamp Squeeky
He's Got Grit And Bark
Kamikaze Nelson

OWNER
Orville White
Haskell Wright
Ed Zorn
Ryan Flores

Gary Wayne Young

Casey Bigelow
Stacy Ford

Bo Jo Moore

Bo Moore

Tim Trone
Richard Daughtry
Cody King
Joseph Wade
Eddie Moore
Wyatt Wright
John Baker
John Baker
Lance Ragsdale
Jacob Webb
Chris Robinson
Bobby Airington
Ward Stocks
William Bruner
Mark Sandifer
Michael Cochran
Dennis Griffin
Jimmy Hinton

BREED
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLACK TAN
BLUETICK
BLUETICK
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
REDBONE
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER
WALKER

STATE
Georgia
Texas
Texas
Kentucky
West Virginia
Florida
Florida
Kentucky
Kentucky
Florida
Georgia
Indiana
Alabama
Georgia
Alabama
Georgia
Georgia
Alabama
Georgia
Alabama
Alabama
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
Georgia
Kentucky

NATIONAL AKC SPORTMIX MADE IN AMERICA TOUR RANKINGS
2 ACCORDING TO POINTS BASED ON REPORTS RECEIVED

UP TO THE WEEK ENDING: 3/17/2017

SEX
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

PTS
17.45
4
3
2.5
14
8
19.11

5.5
17.45
36.56
19.11
19.11
19.11
19.11
19.11
19.11
19.11
17.47
17.45
17.45
13.6
13.6
13.6
13.6
11.17
3

LAST EVENT
2017658902
2017435301
2017435302
2017686532
2016383801
2017462201
2017658901
2017686503
2017686504
2017658902
2017658902
2017658901
2017658901
2017658901
2017658901
2017658901
2017658901
2017658901
2017658902
2017658902
2017658902
2017465601
2017465601
2017465601
2017465601
2017658902
2017686504



Tree Blasting Raymond Graber WALKER Kentucky Female 2.5 2017686532
Buck Creek Spec Justin Colemine WALKER Kentucky Male 2.5 2017686505
CNC Hard Luck Ginger Tom Robinson WALKER Kentucky Female 2.5 2017686505



