

NATIONAL AKC SPORTMIX MADE IN AMERICA TOUR RANKINGS ACCORDING TO POINTS BASED ON REPORTS RECEIVED UP TO THE WEEK ENDING: 3/17/2017



DOG	OWNER	BREED	STATE	SEX	PTS	LAST EVENT
White's Spring River Runt	Orville White	BLACK TAN	Georgia	Male	17.45	2017658902
CSG Bad To The Bone Tx Blk Hope	Haskell Wright	BLACK TAN	Texas	Female	4	2017435301
EZ Jack	Ed Zorn	BLACK TAN	Texas	Male	3	2017435302
Riverside King	Ryan Flores	BLACK TAN	Kentucky	Male	2.5	2017686532
CSG CGN E-Town's Blue Ranger TD	Gary Wayne Young	BLUETICK	West Virginia	Male	14	2016383801
Dellwood Blue Make It Rain	Casey Bigelow	BLUETICK	Florida	Female	8	2017462201
Silvers Peaches	Stacy Ford	ENGLISH	Florida	Female	19.11	2017658901
CNC Blue Berry Moon Shine (TD)	Bo Jo Moore	ENGLISH	Kentucky	Female	7	2017686503
Hardtime Freddy Fender	Bo Moore	ENGLISH	Kentucky	Male	5.5	2017686504
Krooked Kreeks Indiana	Tim Trone	REDBONE	Florida	Female	17.45	2017658902
Lucky Daughtry	Richard Daughtry	WALKER	Georgia	Male	36.56	2017658902
Buck Creek Timber Jack	Cody King	WALKER	Indiana	Male	19.11	2017658901
Wade's Jane	Joseph Wade	WALKER	Alabama	Female	19.11	2017658901
Wichita Miss Kitty	Eddie Moore	WALKER	Georgia	Female	19.11	2017658901
Lay 'Em Up High Hopes Quick & EZ	Wyatt Wright	WALKER	Alabama	Male	19.11	2017658901
Sap Suckin' Doc *	John Baker	WALKER	Georgia	Male	19.11	2017658901
Sundown's Peanut Butter	John Baker	WALKER	Georgia	Female	19.11	2017658901
Johnson Pond Creek Caution	Lance Ragsdale	WALKER	Alabama	Male	19.11	2017658901
Sly Creek Cash	Jacob Webb	WALKER	Georgia	Male	17.47	2017658902
Roberson's Bobbikristian	Chris Robinson	WALKER	Alabama	Female	17.45	2017658902
Wipeout What Girl	Bobby Airington	WALKER	Alabama	Female	17.45	2017658902
J.S. Micky-Rat. A. Tat	Ward Stocks	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	13.6	2017465601
Bruners Double Duce	William Bruner	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	13.6	2017465601
Cotton's Cowgirl	Mark Sandifer	WALKER	South Carolina	Female	13.6	2017465601
Edisto Swamp Squeeky	Michael Cochran	WALKER	South Carolina	Male	13.6	2017465601
He's Got Grit And Bark	Dennis Griffin	WALKER	Georgia	Male	11.17	2017658902
Kamikaze Nelson	Jimmy Hinton	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	3	2017686504

Tree Blasting	Raymond Graber	WALKER	Kentucky	Female	2.5	2017686532
Buck Creek Spec	Justin Colemine	WALKER	Kentucky	Male	2.5	2017686505
CNC Hard Luck Ginger	Tom Robinson	WALKER	Kentucky	Female	2.5	2017686505